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Discipline

Version

Competition

FIG TRA Gymnastics World Cup 2018
Arosa (SUI) - 06-07 July 2018

Individual Trampoline Women Qualifications

version 01

Chair of Judges Panel STOYCHEVA Mariela BUL
Execution 1 ZEMAN Vladimir CZE
Execution 2 LATGE Frederic FRA
Execution 3 SCOTT Brian GBR
Execution 4 KHILKO Katerina uzB
Execution 5 GULIYEV Kamil AZE
Execution 6 UNAL Hakan TUR
Difficulty 7 MORGAN Clive GBR
Difficulty 8 DE JONGHE Joeri BEL
Reserve KESSLER Alexey GER
FIGTD SHUISKA TETIANA FIG TRA-TC
Discipline Individual Trampoline Men Qualifications
Arosa (SUI) - 06-07 July 2018
Version version 01
Chair of Judges Panel PASHKOUSKAYA Svitlana BLR
Execution 1 LOPES Pedro POR
Execution 2 MURTAZINA Olga KAZ
Execution 3 BOROVSKA Natalia UKR
Execution 4 Koca Kosova Merve TUR
Execution 5 SIEGFRIED Patrick GER
Execution 6 FUKUI Naoya JPN
Difficulty 7 RYAN Damian AUS
Difficulty 8 SINIAKOVA Olga RUS
Reserve CURCURUTO Remo Sul
FIG TD SHUISKA TETIANA FIG TRA-TC




7/5/2018

Group 1

1. #6996
2. #7317
3. #24562
#19762
#9326
#17682
#9303
#6736
#9466

o 0 N vk

Group 3
#7328
#9794
#10297
#16875
#24172
#21594
#6167
#24174

0 0 Ny kNN e

#9327

DOIHATA Chisato ® JPN
KLIUCHNYK  Diana FEEOUKR

HOARE Cassandra AUS
SATAKE Reina ® JPN
PENEVA Mariela I BUL
ARTHUR Claire AUS
KUNDIUS Irina = RUS

HANCHAROVA Hanna M BLR
RUZIEVA Farangiz  meem UZB

KOCHESOK  Susana B RUS
ZEMLIANAIA  Veronika [ AZE

TUVAKBAIEVA Diana = UKR
KIERATH Eva AUS
BAHAMOLAVA Valiantsina Ml BLR
NAKURA Saori ® JPN
FRYDRYCHOVA Zita b CZE
KHATSIAN  Anhelina M BLR
PENEVA Hristina s BUL

1994
1994
2000
1995
1996
1996
1995
1992
1999

1995
1994
1998
1994
2000
1996
1991
2000
1999

Qualification — Individual trampoline, Ladies

FIG TRA World Cup - 50th Nissen Cup - ID 15563 Event subtitle

Individual trampoline — Ladies — Qualification

Group 2

1.

10.

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

#33017
#11897
#20056
#10811
#14023
#1335

#5680

#24486
#9287

#21973

MALKOVA
NAKANO
WARD
CHILO
PAGE
DRISCOLL
ADAM
LEBEDEVA
PAVLOVA
IVANOVA

Svitlana
Rana
Kira
Fanny
Bryony
Katherine
Leonie
lana

Yana

Anastasiia

KR
® JPN
AUS
E3 sul
== GBR
== GBR
B GeR
B RUS
mm RUS
S UKR

1990
1997
1999
1994
1990
1986
1993
2001
1996
2000

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 26, 2018 11:19:48 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

#6736

#14023

#7328

#19762

#1335

#6996

#24172

#20056

#24174

#6167

#10811

#21594

#9466

#10297

#9327

#7317

#9287

#9326

#24486

#9303

#9794

#17682

#16875

#24562

#5680

#33017

HANCHAROVA Hanna

PAGE Bryony
KOCHESOK Susana
SATAKE Reina
DRISCOLL Katherine
DOIHATA Chisato

BAHAMOLAVA Valiantsina

WARD Kira

KHATSIAN

Anhelina

FRYDRYCHOVA Zita

CHILO Fanny
NAKURA Saori
RUZIEVA Farangiz

TUVAKBAIEVA Diana

PENEVA Hristina
KLIUCHNYK  Diana
PAVLOVA Yana
PENEVA Mariela

LEBEDEVA lana

KUNDIUS Irina
ZEMLIANAIA  Veronika
ARTHUR Claire
KIERATH Eva
HOARE Cassandra
ADAM Leonie
MALKOVA Svitlana

http://192.168.2.100:9001/stages/0/results
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-
BLR
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-
BLR
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[ J
JPN

uzB
UKR

BUL

1992

1990

1995

1995

1986

1994

2000

1999

2000

1991

1994

1996

1999

1998

1999

1994

1996

1996

2001

1995

1994

1996

1994

2000

1993

1990

Qualification — Individual trampoline, Ladies — Results
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FIG TRA World Cup - 50th Nissen Cup - ID 15563 Event subtitle

Individual trampoline — Ladies — Qualification

NN o N AN

N OO OO OO OO O A D BAN ON MDD DBAN DN OFRL, DMW

N

> O NN

N 00 W ON MDA UUN ON O MM OON OOFL, UTE MO AN NN

N

AN U1 A OO

A 0D OB O DA OO AW BA P WD OO LW DWW UM OON

OO AN AN

P N U N OO AN A OO AN W, OV MR, DMNO DA WNN

B LS I N N ST N

N 0 O o O [ o)y N U [o)Ne)) N U » W NN ~N N E NN S~ b N AN

S10 L
4 2
8 2
6 0
5 0
4 0
3 0
6 0
4 0
6 2
6 0
6 0
4 1
4 0
6 0
6 0
7 1
4 2
6 2
6 1
6 2
8 20
6 2
6 2
4 2
6 1
5 2
6 2
4 2
9 2
8 0
10 O
2 0
6 2
4 0
4 0
6 2
7 0
6 0
6 2
6 4
6 3

E

18.4
15.9

17.4
15.5

18.0
153

17.3
15.7

17.0
15.1

17.5
15.4

17.2
15.8

16.8
141

17.8
14.7

174
15.4

171
12.8

15.8
14.7

16.8
15.0

151
14.3

16.1
138

16.2
12.6

18.0
6.4

15.8
9.1

18.1
6.6

17.7
6.0

16.6
5.5

4.3
14.6

16.5
2.8

1.6
15.7

16.8
31

16.3
1.4

D

4.2
135

4.5
14.4

5.8
13.2

5.6
135

4.7
14.4

5.4
13.1

4.0
131

4.6
13.7

4.2
115

35
11.0

4.2
12.6

4.7
11.5

33
121

4.9
12.4

4.1
12.0

4.3
12.1

5.2
6.7

3.4
5.2

4.9
5.3

5.2
4.6

3.7
4.3

1.7
13.6

5.0
34

13
12.1

4.1
29

5.4
1.7

H

9.70
9.50

9.40
9.90

9.80
8.90

9.50
9.20

9.40
9.60

9.30
9.40

9.40
9.20

9.70
9.20

9.40
790

9.50
9.00

9.30
9.10

9.20
9.50

9.70
8.80

8.90
9.20

9.40
8.80

9.30
9.10

9.00
3.60

9.10
5.30

9.90
3.50

9.40
3.50

9.40
3.60

2.40
9.20

9.30
1.70

0.90
8.90

9.30
1.60

9.70
0.80

Time
16.895
15.810

16.035
15.435

16.550
15.220

15.925
15.410

16.510
15.285

16.180
15.610

16.395
15.310

15.660
15.270

16.730
14.130

15.925
14.610

15.990
15.170

15.545
15.140

15.625
14.625

15.950
15.100

15.500
15.990

16.090
15.115

16.705
6.610

14.990
9.085

16.540
6.545

16.605
6.485

16.125
6.410

4.545
14.195

16.115
3.180

1.710
15.240

16.205
3.350

15.890
1.595

Total

49.195
54.710

47.335
55.235

50.150
-0.4
N

52.220

48.325
53.810

47.610
54.385

48.380
53.510

46.995
53.410

46.760
52.270

48.130
48.230

46.325
50.010

46.590
49.670

45.245
50.840

45.425
50.525

44.850
51.000

45.100
50.590
45.890
48.915
48.905
23.310
43.290
28.685
49.440
21.945
48.905
20.585
45.825
19.810
12.945
51.595
46.915
11.080
5.510
51.940
46.405
10.950
47.290
-0.2

—

5.295

Score

103.905

102.570

102.370

102.135

101.995

101.890

100.405

99.030

96.360

96.335

96.260

96.085

95.950

95.850

95.690

94.805

72.215

71.975

71.385

69.490

65.635

64.540

57.995

57.450

57.355

52.585
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7/6/2018 Qualification — Individual trampoline, Ladies — Results

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Time  Total Score

27. #21973 IVANOVA Anastasiia " 2000 5 4 2 2 4 2 4 4 3 8 0 162 39 990 15.025 45.025 50.290
UKR 6 14 15 0.80 1.565 5.265

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jul 6, 2018 3:52:42 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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7/5/2018

Group 1

#6911
#10275
#6907
#7045
#13947
#7319
#8183
#19691
#14263
#13811
#23726

Group 3

1.

#30849
#30787
#6618

#31288
#19633
#16522
#11666
#7125

#25167
#6587

#10295
#23427

AZARIAN Sergei
SOBAKAR Dmytro

MELNIK Mikhail
ABREU Diogo
ALIYEV Pirmammad
YUDIN Andrey

ITO Masaki

LACHAVANNE Sebastien
FERREIRA Pedro
FRITZSCHE  Lars
YORDANOV  Ivelin

DUDARAU Aliakse
GURER Mert
SWADLING Shaun
CHARTIER Julian
USMONOV Samirbek
CHOBOTARYOQV Vladyslav

HANCHAROU  Uladzislau

ILIEV Georgi
GULYUZ Atakan
SONN Kyrylo

PROSTOROV ~ Mykola
AGHAMIROV  Ruslan

B RUS
= UKR
B RUS
POR
A «az
B RUS
® JPN
sul
POR
B Ger

I BUL

M BR
TUR
AUS
Bl rrA
— UZB
B UKR
M BR
B BUL
TUR
B R
B UKR

AZE

1990
1994
1991
1993
1997
1996
1988
2000
1997
1997
2000

1999
2000
1992
1999
1996
1995
1995
1996
1998
1990
1994
1990

Qualification — Individual trampoline, Men

FIG TRA World Cup - 50th Nissen Cup - ID 15563 Event subtitle

Individual trampoline — Men — Qualification

Group 2

1.
2.
3.
4

#6909
#15860
#6986
#10290
#11902
#17907
#13813
#66
#14321
#18061
#12980

Group 4

1.

#24165
#9308
#1285
#4935
#11670
#34272
#33148
#13890
#9136
#9455
#23991
#7179

GRISHUNIN
MUTLU
KISHI
DAVYDENKO
SAKAI
LENOIR
VOGEL
USHAKOV
THOMAS
RENAULT
CLARKE

ILYINYKH
MIHALEV
GANCHINHO
UEYAMA
RABTSAU
YONTUCU
BRUHIN
CHEMEL
SUELT
BABAYAN
PROGIN
VIVIANI

Ilya
Gurkan
Daiki
Anton
Ryosuke
Loic
Fabian
Dmitrii
Aiden
Brendan

Dominic

Mikita
Mariyan
Diogo
Yasuhiro

Aleh

B3 rze
TUR
® JPN
9 UkR
® JPN
B0
B R
B RUS
AUS
Bl rrA
AUS

1989
1993
1994
1996
1997
1996
1995
1988
1992
1996
1997

1 sR
= BUL
POR

® PN

M BLR

Huseyin Engin TUR
E3 sul
BHrrA
B CZE
— UZB
E3 sul
BHrra

Loan
Noe
Adam
Amiran
Simon

Mikael

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jul 5, 2018 1:05:50 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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7/6/2018

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

http://192.168.2.100:9001/stages/2/results

#11666

#66

#7319

#6986

#8183

#4935

#11670

#12980

#6907

#11902

#30849

#9455

#31288

#13813

#10275

#13811

#15860

#9308

#17907

#19691

#6909

#23427

#33148

#30787

HANCHAROU Uladzislau

USHAKOV Dmitrii
YUDIN Andrey
KISHI Daiki
ITO Masaki
UEYAMA Yasuhiro

RABTSAU Aleh

CLARKE Dominic
MELNIK Mikhail
SAKAI Ryosuke
DUDARAU Aliaksei
BABAYAN Amiran
CHARTIER Julian
VOGEL Fabian
SOBAKAR Dmytro

FRITZSCHE  Lars

MUTLU Gurkan
MIHALEV Mariyan
LENOIR Loic

LACHAVANNE Sebastien

GRISHUNIN Ilya

AGHAMIROV Ruslan

BRUHIN Loan

GURER Mert

BLR

.
RUS

|
RUS

JPN

JPN

[ ]
JPN

BLR

AUS

.
RUS

JPN

BLR

uzB

FRA
GER
UKR

GER

TUR

.
BUL

1995

1988

1996

1994

1988

1984

1994

1997

1991

1997

1999

1998

1999

1995

1994

1997

1993

1999

1996

2000

1989

1990

2001

2000

Qualification — Individual trampoline, Men — Results
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FIG TRA World Cup - 50th Nissen Cup - ID 15563 Event subtitle

Individual trampoline — Men — Qualification
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S10 L
6 0
4 0
4 3
6 0
4 0
8 2
5 10
6 1
5 10
6 0
4 0
4 2
4 0
5 0
6 1
4 0
4 0
6 4
4 1
5 2
4 1
4 2
6 0
4 0
4 0
8 2
4 0
6 1
4 0
6 5
5006
4 2
4 2
6 0
6 0
7 2
6 0
6 0
6 2
6 0
4 1
4 2
6 20
6 2
8

4 0
6 20

E

189
16.6

18.3
16.2

18.2
15.6

175
157

17.2
16.0

18.0
15.5

18.6
15.8

17.6
16.1

174
14.5

17.8
14.7

18.0
159

176
154

18.0
15.7

175
14.5

179
14.8

174
15.2

17.8
15.2

18.3
139

179
139

16.6
15.3

17.8
133

16.9
13.0

16.9
14.6

179
14.2

D

5.6
18.0

6.9
17.3

6.4
171

6.3
17.3

6.2
171

6.4
17.3

5.7
171

5.8
16.2

6.5
17.3

6.2
171

4.8
16.2

5.6
16.1

5.4
14.8

5.4
15.6

6.0
158

5.4
14.5

5.4
15.2

5.4
15.0

5.6
15.3

5.4
14.8

6.3
151

5.1
15.4

54
144

4.8
12.5

9.40
9.40

9.40
9.20

9.50
8.70

9.80
9.50

9.80
9.60

9.80
9.30

9.50
8.90

9.00
9.20

9.50
9.50

9.10
8.40

9.40
9.00

9.50
9.10

9.40
8.90

9.70
9.10

9.40
9.10

9.50
8.90

9.10
9.40

9.40
9.20

9.50
9.10

9.40
9.60

9.30
7.80

9.40
9.50

9.50
9.10

9.40
9.70

Time
18.505
17.395

18.210
16.810

18.775
17.540

18.000
17.010

17915
17.085

17.815
16.705

18.085
16.860

18.115
17.485

18.075
17.055

17.540
17.030

17.900
16.615

18.010
16.585

17.560
17.000

18.175
16.180

16.960
15.855

17.955
16.330

17.230
15.815

17.265
16.110

17.255
15.945

17.175
15.765

17.870
15.160

17.070
16.080

16.740
15.785

17.225
16.250

Total

52.405
61.395
52.810

-04

—

59.110

52.875
58.940

51.600
59.510

51.115
59.785

52.015
58.805

51.885
-04
N

58.260

50.515
58.985

51.475
-04

57.955

50.640
57.230

50.100
57.715

50.710
-0.2

56.985

50.360
56.400

50.775
55.380

50.260
55.555

50.255
54.930

49.530
55.615

50.365
54.210

50.255
54.245

48.575
55.465

51.270
51.360

48.470
53.980

48.540
53.885

49.325
52.650

Score

113.800

111.920

111.815

111.110

110.900

110.820

110.145

109.500

109.430

107.870

107.815

107.695

106.760

106.155

105.815

105.185

105.145

104.575

104.500

104.040

102.630

102.450

102.425

101.975
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25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

#9136

#23991

#13890

#6587

#25167

#10290

#7045

#10295

#7125

#13947

#6911

#24165

#18061

#7179

#19633

#14263

#1285

#14321

#23726

#34272

#6618

SUELT

PROGIN

CHEMEL

SONN

GULYUZ

DAVYDENKO

ABREU

PROSTOROV

ILIEV

ALIYEV

AZARIAN

ILYINYKH

RENAULT

VIVIANI

USMONOV

FERREIRA

GANCHINHO

THOMAS

YORDANOV

YONTUCU

SWADLING

Adam

Simon

Noe

Kyrylo

Atakan

Anton

Diogo

Mykola

Georgi

Pirmammad

Sergei

Mikita

Brendan

Mikael

Samirbek

Pedro

Diogo

Aiden

Ivelin

Huseyin

Engin

Shaun

CZE

Sul

BUL
| & |
KAZ
RUS
BLR

FRA

®

FRA
(G
—
uzB
)

POR
o |
POR
AUS
.
BUL
C

TUR

AUS

1994

1990

1997

1990

1998

1996

1993

1994

1996

1997

1990

1999

1996

1995

1996

1997

1987

1992

2000

2000

1992

Qualification — Individual trampoline, Men — Results
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S5
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N

S6

O 0o O, O N

S7

N Ul N o O

S8 S9
4

6

4

6 4
23
22
2 2
3 4
4 2
0 4
6 6
2 2
0 2
1 4
4 2
3 4
4

0 4
0 0

S10 L
7 2
6 0
8 2
4 2
4 2
6 3
6 0
302
50
4 0
4 2
2 0
4 2
4 4
0 0

E

16.5
13.9

14.1
14.5

18.1
9.3

18.2
6.5

16.9
74

171
6.4

18.3
4.0

16.4
4.6

16.5
3.2

18.6
1.4

17.6
14

18.1
1.6

17.3
1.6

16.6
1.6

13.7
4.7

16.3
1.6

11.5
3.2

10.5
3.0

6.8
4.8

5.8
4.3

5.6
20.0

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jul 6, 2018 3:56:54 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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RAICOMMERCE

CONSTRUCTION

CUROTRAMP ./ ACROSPORT

D

5.4
13.7

23
15.8

5.4
9.2

5.8
71

4.2
4.7

5.6
6.9

5.4
5.6

3.6
5.6

5.0
3.8

5.2
2.0

6.6
2.2

4.8
2.2

5.2
2.0

5.2
20

25
5.1

4.0

2.2

3.6

34

0.6

4.7

4.5

H

9.30
9.10

8.00
9.10

9.20
5.00

9.70
3.40

9.50
4.50

8.90
3.90

9.50
2.40

8.60
2.60

9.10
1.80

9.70
1.00

8.90
0.90

9.20
0.80

9.30
1.00

9.50
0.90

7.30
2.70

8.60
0.90

5.70
1.90

5.60
1.50

3.70
2.70

2.60
2.70

2.60

Time

17.015
15.885

14.155
15.670

16.950
9.535

18.130
7.160

17.115
8.520

17.045
6.980

18.795
5.505

16.335
5.230

17.555
3.550

18.305
1.875

18.165
1.815

18.160
1.860

18.320
1.880

17.570
1.835

14.015
5.150

16.470
1.810

11.215
3.760

10.870
3.410

7175
5.090

5.470
5.080

5.400

Total Score
48.215 100.800
52.585
38.555  93.625
55.070
49.650 82.685
33.035
51.830  75.990
24.160
47715  72.835
25.120
48.645 72.825
24.180
51.995  69.500
17.505
44935  62.965
18.030
48.155  60.505
12.350
51.805 58.080
6.275
51.265  57.580
6.315
50.260 56.720
6.460
50.120 56.200
-0.4
N
6.080
48.870  55.205
6.335
37.515  55.165
17.650
45.370 51.880
6.510
28415  40.875
12.460
26970 38.280
11.310
18.275  35.565
17.290
13.870  30.450
16.580
13,600 13.600
[4]
Contact us
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Competition  TRA World Cup 2018
- Arosa (SUI) - 06-07 July 2018

Discipline Trampoline Synchro Women Qualifications

Version version 01
Chair of Judges Panel STOYCHEVA Mariela BUL
Execution 1 FUKUI Naoya JPN
Execution 2 MURTAZINA Olga KAZ
Execution 3 SCOTT Brian GBR
Execution 4 Koca Kosova Merve TUR
Execution 5 ZEMAN Vladimir CZE
Execution 6 CURCURUTO Remo Sul
Difficulty 7 RYAN Damian AUS
Difficulty 8 MORGAN Clive GBR
Reserve SIEGFRIED Patrick GER
FIGTD SHUISKA Tetiana FIGTRATC

Discipline Trampoline Synchro Men Qualificationls

Arosa (SUI) - 06-07 July 2018

Version version 01
Chair of Judges Panel DE JONGHE Joeri BEL
Execution 1 UNAL Hakan TUR
Execution 2 LATGE Frederic FRA
Execution 3 KHILKO Katerina uUzB
Execution 4 KESSLER Alexey GER
Execution 5 LOPES Pedro POR
Execution 6 BOROVSKA Natalia UKR
Difficulty 7 PASHKOUSKAYA Svitlana BLR
Difficulty 8 SINIAKOVA Olga RUS
Reserve GULIYEV Kamil AZE

FIGTD SHUISKA Tetiana FIG TRATC




7/5/2018

Group 1

1.

10.

#19762
#6996
#10297
#7317
#9327
#9326
#17682
#24562
#20056
#16875
#7328
#9287
#24172
#24174
#21594
#11897
#9303
#24486
#21973
#33017

SATAKE Reina
DOIHATA Chisato

TUVAKBAIEVA Diana
KLIUCHNYK  Diana
PENEVA Hristina
PENEVA Mariela
ARTHUR Claire
HOARE Cassandra
WARD Kira
KIERATH Eva

KOCHESOK  Susana
PAVLOVA Yana
BAHAMOLAVA Valiantsina
KHATSIAN Anhelina
NAKURA Saori
NAKANO Rana
KUNDIUS Irina
LEBEDEVA lana
IVANOVA Anastasiia
MALKOVA Svitlana

® PN
® PN
I UKR
9 UkR
I BUL
I BUL
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
B RUS
B RUS
M BLR
M BLR
® PN
® PN
B RUS
B RUS
9 UkR
= UKR

Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, Synchro Women

FIG TRA World Cup - 50th Nissen Cup - ID 15563 Event subtitle

Synchronised trampoline — Synchro Women — Qualification

1995
1994
1998
1994
1999
1996
1996
2000
1999
1994
1995
1996
2000
2000
1996
1997
1995
2001
2000
1990

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 26, 2018 11:11:43 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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7/6/2018

1. #19762
#6996

2. #17682
#24562

3. #10297
#7317

4. #9303
#24486

5. #21973
#33017

6. #7328
#9287

7. #9327
#9326

8. #24172
#24174

9. #20056
#16875

SATAKE
DOIHATA

ARTHUR
HOARE

TUVAKBAIEVA
KLIUCHNYK

KUNDIUS
LEBEDEVA

IVANOVA
MALKOVA

KOCHESOK
PAVLOVA

PENEVA
PENEVA

BAHAMOLAVA
KHATSIAN

WARD
KIERATH

Reina
Chisato

Claire
Cassandra

Diana
Diana

Irina
lana

Anastasiia
Svitlana

Susana
Yana

Hristina
Mariela

Valiantsina
Anhelina

Kira
Eva

JPN

JPN

AUS

AUS

UKR

Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, Synchro Women — Results

1995
1994

1996
2000

1998
1994

1995
2001

2000
1990

1995
1996

1999
1996

2000
2000

1999
1994

S1

2.0
2.0

2.0
2.0

1.0
2.5

1.5
2.0

2.0
2.0

20
1.5

1.5
1.5

S2

1.5
2.0

15
1.0

15
1.5

1.0
2.0

0.5
25

0.5
15

15
1.5

1.0

S3

2.0
20

1.0
25

2.0
2.5

1.5
2.0

2.0
2.5

1.5
1.0

1.5

1.5

S4

1.5
3.0

2.0
20

1.5
2.0

1.0
3.0

1.0
2.0

1.5

1.5

1.0

1.5

FIG TRA World Cup - 50th Nissen Cup - ID 15563 Event subtitle

Synchronised trampoline — Synchro Women — Qualification

1.5
25

1.5
2.5

1.5
2.0

1.0
25

2.0
25

2.0

2.0

S6

1.0
2.5

1.0
2.5

1.0
1.5

1.0
3.5

1.0
2.0

1.5
2.5

1.5

1.5

1.0

S7

1.5
2.0

1.5
1.5

3.0
25

2.0
3.5

1.0
1.5

1.0
2.0

25

1.0

1.0

S8

0.5
2.0

0.5
2.5

2.5
3.0

1.5
3.0

1.5
2.0

1.0
2.0

2.0

1.5

0.5

S9

3.0
25

2.0
2.0

3.0
2.0

2.5
25

15
2.0

15
2.0

25

15

3.0

S10 L

30 0
20 O

25 0
20 O

30 05
35 1.0

2.0
35 55

30 05
20 05

20 15
2.5

30 5.0

25 05

20 O

E

8.25
775

8.45
7.95

8.10
7.50

9.00
6.90

8.50
8.00

8.60
7.85

7.60
4.20

1.70
8.40

8.65
0.75

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 26, 2018 11:11:43 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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CURDTRAMP - ACROSPORT

D

5.1
13.1

4.6
10.5

4.8
11.4

29
11.9

3.5
8.1

4.1
12.7

3.8
4.2

13
12.1

3.7
1.5

9.60
9.30

9.15
9.30

9.45
9.45

9.65
9.35

9.65
9.25

9.65
9.15

9.40
4.70

1.80
9.40

9.55
0.95

Synchro

18.82
18.34

17.62
17.56

17.06
17.22

17.84
16.80

18.12
18.06

17.76
11.12

19.20
9.50

3.30
18.58

18.62
1.86

Total

41.770
48.490

39.820
45.310

39.410
45.570

39.390
44.950

39.770
43.410

40.110
40.820

40.000
22.600

8.100
48.480

40.520
5.060

Score

90.260

85.130

84.980

84.340

83.180

80.930

62.600

56.580

45.580

Contact us
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7/5/2018 Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, Synchro Men

FIG TRA World Cup - 50th Nissen Cup - ID 15563 Event subtitle

Synchronised trampoline — Synchro Men — Qualification

Group 1 Group 2
1. #11666 HANCHAROU Uladzislau M BLR 1995 1. #8183 ITO Masaki ® JPN 1988
#11670 RABTSAU  Aleh M BLR 1994 #4935  UEYAMA Yasuhiro @ JPN 1984
2. #9455 BABAYAN  Amiran m— UZB 1998 2. #66 USHAKOV ~ Dmitrii  mmm RUS 1988
#19633 USMONOV  Samirbek m— UZB 1996 #7319 YUDIN Andrey  mmm RUS 1996
3. #1285  GANCHINHO Diogo M PorR 1987 3. #7179 VIVIANI Mikael W B FRA 1995
#7045  ABREU Diogo EM Por 1993 #18061 RENAULT  Brendan [l FRA 1996
4. #10295 PROSTOROV Mykola KR 1994 4. #6986  KISHI Daiki ® PN 1994
#35653  IVANSKYl  Mykyta B UKR 2001 #11902  SAKAI Ryosuke @ JPN 1997
5. #6909  GRISHUNIN llya KBE Az 1989 5. #10275 SOBAKAR  Dmytro ™% UKR 1994
#23427 AGHAMIROV Ruslan B3 Az 199 #10290 DAVYDENKO Anton FOUKR 1996
6. #25167 GULYUZ Atakan [l TUR 1998 6. #31288 CHARTIER  Julian BErRA 1999
#34272 YONTUCU  Huseyin Engin [l TUR 2000 #13890 CHEMEL Noe BErRA 1997
7. #9308 MIHALEV  Mariyan B BUL 1999 7. #33148 BRUHIN Loan E3 su 2001
#23726 YORDANOV Ivelin B BUL 2000 #19691 LACHAVANNE Sebastien [ SUI 2000
8. #24165 ILYINYKH  Mikita M BLR 1999 8. #6911  AZARIAN Sergei B RUS 1990
#30849 DUDARAU  Aliaksei M BLR 1999 #6907  MELNIK Mikhail  mmm RUS 1991
9. #6618 SWADLING  Shaun Bl AUS 1992
#12980 CLARKE Dominic g3 AUS 1997

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 26, 2018 11:07:27 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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7/6/2018

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

#6911
#6907

AZARIAN
MELNIK

#10275
#10290

SOBAKAR
DAVYDENKO

#6909  GRISHUNIN
#23427 AGHAMIROV

#10295
#35653

PROSTOROV
IVANSKYI

#31288 CHARTIER
#13890 CHEMEL

#30787 GURER
#34272 YONTUCU

#33148
#19691

BRUHIN
LACHAVANNE

#14321 THOMAS
#12980 CLARKE

#9308  MIHALEV
#23726  YORDANOV

#6986  KISHI
#11902 SAKAI
#11666 HANCHAROU
#11670 RABTSAU
#7179  VIVIANI
#18061 RENAULT
#8183 ITO

#4935  UEYAMA
#66 USHAKOV

#7319  YUDIN
#9455  BABAYAN
#19633 USMONOV

Sergei
Mikhail

Dmytro
Anton

Ilya
Ruslan

Mykola
Mykyta

Julian
Noe

Mert
Huseyin
Engin

Loan
Sebastien

Aiden
Dominic

Mariyan
Ivelin

Daiki
Ryosuke

Uladzislau
Aleh

Mikael
Brendan

Masaki
Yasuhiro

Dmitrii
Andrey

Amiran
Samirbek

|
RUS

.
RUS
_—
UKR
-

UKR

>
NH
m

ﬂ
¢

AZE

FRA

JPN
[ ]
JPN

RUS

e
C
wv

uzB

http://192.168.2.100:9001/stages/6/results

Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, Synchro Men — Results

1990
1991

1994
1996

1989
1990

1994
2001

1999
1997

2000
2000

2001
2000

1992
1997

1999
2000

1994
1997

1995
1994

1995
1996

1988
1984

1988
1996

1998
1996

S1

2.5
1.0

1.0
1.0

0.5
20

0.5
1.5

0.5
15

2.5
2.0

1.0
1.5

0.5
1.0

1.0
2.0

S2

1.5
2.0

0.5
2.5

1.0
1.0

0.5
2.0

15
0.5

0.5
1.0

1.0
25

0.5
2.0

0.5
1.0

1.5
2.0

1.0
15

1.5
1.5

1.5
15

S3

1.0
1.5

1.0
2.0

1.0
2.0

1.0
20

1.5
0.5

1.0
2.5

1.0
25

0.5
1.5

0.5
1.5

1.0
1.5

1.5
2.0

1.0
20

S4

1.0
1.0

0.5
2.0

0.5
1.5

0.5
1.0

1.5
1.0

1.0
2.0

0.5
1.5

1.5
0.5

0.5
1.0

1.0
2.0

0.5
1.5

0.5
1.5

0.5

FIG TRA World Cup - 50th Nissen Cup - ID 15563 Event subtitle

Synchronised trampoline — Synchro Men — Qualification

1.0
20

1.0
25

20
25

1.0
25

1.0
1.0

2.0
1.5

2.0
3.0

1.0
2.0

1.0
1.5

1.0
1.5

1.0
20

1.5

25

1.0

0.5

1.0

S6

1.0
1.5

0.5
3.0

2.0
2.0

0.5
2.5

0.5
1.5

0.5
1.0

1.5
25

1.0
2.5

0.5
1.5

0.5
2.5

1.0
2.5

2.0

0.5

S7

1.0
15

2.0
2.0

1.0
3.0

0.5
2.0

15
2.0

2.5
1.5

2.0
2.0

15
2.5

0.5
1.5

1.0
25

1.0

2.0

1.0

S8

0.5
2.5

1.5
2.5

1.5
2.0

1.5
2.5

2.5
2.0

1.5
2.5

2.0
3.0

2.0
1.0

2.0

1.0

0.5

1.0 20 15

S9

1.5
2.0

2.0
2.0

25
2.0

2.5
1.0

25
1.5

25
2.0

3.0
3.0

2.0
2.5

1.5

2.0

2.0

15

25

1.0

1.0

S10

1.5
2.5

2.5
2.5

1.5
3.0

2.5
2.5

2.0
2.0

3.0

2.0

3.0

2.5

2.5

2.0

1.0

2.5

2.5

1.5

L

0.5
1.0

1.0
0.5

5.0
0.5

0.5

1.5

5.5

0.5

E

8.70
8.15

8.80
7.80

8.75
7.85

8.90
8.10

8.55
8.75

790
8.35

7.65
745

8.80
7.10

8.75
7.80

8.80
5.70

9.35
5.05

445
745

9.25
3.25

9.35
1.75

7.10
3.35

D

6.4
16.0

5.4
15.8

5.1
14.2

39
12.9

4.3
9.9

4.5
10.3

2.6
13.8

5.6
13.4

4.6
8.9

6.0
11.1

5.2
10.2

0.6
14.6

5.6
6.9

54
3.8

3.1
6.1

9.45
9.20

9.40
9.50

9.45
9.40

9.50
9.50

9.20
9.60

9.30
9.35

8.40
9.15

9.50
6.10

9.60
8.50

9.15
6.65

9.80
5.20

4.35
8.85

9.50
3.70

9.25
1.55

775
3.70

Synchro

18.88
18.36

16.56
16.72

19.18
14.74

17.60
17.82

17.72
18.02

16.64
18.24

16.40
17.86

18.26
12.22

16.90
15.56

18.00
12.98

18.94
10.92

9.24
18.10

18.26
752

18.84
3.24

14.86
7.04

Total
-0.2

N
43.230
51.710

40.160
49.820

42.480
46.190

39.900
-0.2

48.120

39.770
46.270

38.340
-0.4

45.840

35.050
48.260

42.160
38.820

39.850
40.760

41.950
36.430

43.290
31.370

18.640
49.000

42.610
21.370

42.840
10.340

32.810
20.190

Score

94.940

89.980

88.670

88.020

86.040

84.180

83.310

80.980

80.610

78.380

74.660

67.640

63.980

53.180

53.000

12



7/6/2018 Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, Synchro Men — Results

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D

16. #1285 GANCHINHO Diogo 1987 0 0 O 05 10 05 20 20 20 20 10 890 56
#7045  ABREU Diogo POR 1993 20 25 1.55 3.8
POR
17. #24165 ILYINYKH Mikita M 1999 05 05 05 0 15 10 20 1.0 10 1.5 0 905 48
#30849 DUDARAU  Aliaksei ~ BLR 1999 1.5 0.85 2.0
-
BLR

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 26, 2018 11:07:27 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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9.45
1.95

9.60
1.00

Synchro

17.54
3.74

18.56
1.90

Total

41.490
11.040

42.010
5.750

Score

52.530

47.760

Contact us
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Ziis Competition ~ TRA World Cup 2018
gy

9 Arosa (SUI) - 06-07 July 2018
k’g“# Discipline Trampoline Individual Women Final

Version version 01
Chair of Judges Panel STOYCHEVA Mariela BUL
Execution 1 ZEMAN Vladimir CZE
Execution 2 LATGE Frederic FRA
Execution 3 KESSLER Alexey GER
Execution 4 CURCURUTO Remo SuUl
Execution 5 GULIYEV Kamil AZE
Execution 6 UNAL Hakan TUR
Difficulty 7 MORGAN Clive GBR
Difficulty 8 DE JONGHE Joeri BEL
Reserve KHILKO Katerina UuzB
FIG Rep. SHUISKA Tetiana FIGTRATC

Discipline Trampoline Individual Men Final

Arosa (SUI) - 06-07 July 2018

Version version 01
Chair of Judges Panel PASHKOUSKAYA Svitlana BLR
Execution 1 LOPES Pedro POR
Execution 2 MURTAZINA Olga KAZ
Execution 3 BOROVSKA Natalia UKR
Execution 4 DE JONGHE Joeri BEL
Execution 5 SIEGFRIED Patrick GER
Execution 6 MORGAN Clive GBR
Difficulty 7 SINIAKOVA Olga RUS
Difficulty 8 RYAN Damian AUS
Reserve Koca Kosova Merve TUR

FIGTD SHUISKA Tetiana FIGTRATC




7/6/2018

Group 1

1.
2.

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 26, 2018 10:42:49 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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® N v~

#20056
#24172
#6996
#1335
#19762
#7328
#14023
#6736

WARD Kira
BAHAMOLAVA Valiantsina
DOIHATA Chisato
DRISCOLL Katherine

SATAKE Reina
KOCHESOK Susana
PAGE Bryony

HANCHAROVA Hanna

AUS
M BLR
® JPN
== GBR
® PN
B RUS
k= GBR

M BLR

@ Sporttech Ltd.

http://192.168.2.100:9001/stages/1

RAICOMMERCE

CONSTRUCTION

1999
2000
1994
1986
1995
1995
1990
1992

Final — Individual trampoline, Ladies

FIG TRA World Cup - 50th Nissen Cup - ID 15563 Event subtitle

Individual trampoline — Ladies — Final

Contact us
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7/7/2018 Final — Individual trampoline, Ladies — Results

FIG TRA World Cup - 50th Nissen Cup - ID 15563 vent subtitle

Individual trampoline — Ladies — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Time  Total Score
1. #7328 KOCHESOK  Susana Bl 199 4 3 6 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 2 159 142 980 15965 55865 55.865

RUS

2. #6736  HANCHAROVA Hanna M 1992 3 2 4 2 4 3 6 4 4 5 0 163 137 950 15730 55.230 55.230
BLR

3. #14023 PAGE Bryony Bl 1990 3 4 4 6 6 2 4 2 4 6 0 159 144 950 15320 55120 55.120
GBR

4. #1335 DRISCOLL Katherine Sf= 1986 4 4 6 4 6 4 6 3 4 6 0 153 144 9.80 15430 54.930 54.930
GBR

5. #19762 SATAKE Reina ® 1995 4 4 4 4 4 2 6 5 4 6 0 157 135 950 15385 54.085 54.085
JPN

6. #6996  DOIHATA Chisato ® 1994 4 4 6 4 4 2 5 3 3 5 0 160 132 9.10 15655 53.955 53.955
JPN

7. #24172 BAHAMOLAVA Valiantsina M 2000 4 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 6 2 2 157 121 9.00 15450 52.250 52.250
BLR

8. #20056 WARD Kira 1999 6 5 6 4 4 6 6 4 4 7 20 128 135 890 15.665 50.865 50.865
AUS
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7/6/2018

Individual trampoline — Men — Final

1. #9455 BABAYAN  Amiran = UZB
2. #12980 CLARKE Dominic g8 AUS

3. #11670 RABTSAU Aleh M BLR
4. #8183 ITO Masaki ® JPN
5. #6986  KISHI Daiki ® JPN
6. #7319 YUDIN Andrey B RUS
7. #66 USHAKOV Dmitrii B RUS
8. #11666 HANCHAROU Uladzislau M BLR
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Final — Individual trampoline, Men
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7/7/2018 Final — Individual trampoline, Men — Results

FIG TRA World Cup - 50th Nissen Cup - ID 15563 Event subtitle

Individual trampoline — Men — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Time  Total Score
1. #11666 HANCHAROU Uladzislau Ml 1995 2 4 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 4 1 167 180 880 17265 60.765 60.765

BLR

2. #66 USHAKOV Dmitrii Bl 1988 2 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 0 16.0 178 9.00 17140 59.940 59.940
RUS

3. #6986  KISHI Daiki ® 1994 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 158 173 940 17180 59.680 59.680
JPN

4. #8183 ITO Masaki ® 1988 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 2 155 171 940 17115 59.115 59.115
JPN

5. #11670 RABTSAU Aleh M 1994 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 6 4 4 0 158 171 9.00 17165 59.065 59.065
BLR

6. #12980 CLARKE Dominic 1997 4 3 4 5 4 6 6 6 5 5 1 151 171 9.20 17120 58520 58.520
AUS

7. #9455  BABAYAN Amiran — 1998 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 5 6 3 152 173 940 16.385 58.285 158.285
uzB

8. #7319  YUDIN Andrey B 196 4 4 4 6 6.2 81 350 7130 24930 24.930
RUS
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Ziis Competition ~ TRA World Cup 2018
gy

9 Arosa (SUI) - 06-07 July 2018
k’g“# Discipline Trampoline Synchro Women Finals

. H 1

Vers|on version 0
Chair of Judges Panel STOYCHEVA Mariela BUL
Execution 1 GULIYEV Kamil AZE
Execution 2 LOPES Pedro POR
Execution 3 ZEMAN Vladimir CZE
Execution 4 CURCURUTO Remo SuUlI
Execution 5 UNAL Hakan TUR
Execution 6 SIEGFRIED Patrick GER
Difficulty 7 BOROVSKA Natalia UKR
Difficulty 8 SINIAKOVA Olga RUS
Reserve MURTAZINA Olga KAZ
FIGTD SHUISKA Tetiana FIGTRATC

Discipline Trampoline Synchro Men Finals

Arosa (SUI) - 06-07 July 2018

Version version 02 revised
Chair of Judges Panel DE JONGHE Joeri BEL
Execution 1 MORGAN Clive GBR
Execution 2 MURTAZINA Olga KAZ
Execution 3 KHILKO Katerina UzB
Execution 4 LATGE Frederic FRA
Execution 5 FUKUI Naoya JPN
Execution 6 PASHKOUSKAYA Svitlana BLR
Difficulty 7 STOYCHEVA Mariela BUL
Difficulty 8 ZEMAN Vladimir CZE
Reserve LOPES Pedro POR

FIGTD SHUISKA Tetiana FIGTRATC
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Group 1
1.
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#24172
#24174
#9327
#9326
#9303
#24486
#10297
#7317
#17682
#24562
#19762
#6996

BAHAMOLAVA Valiantsina
KHATSIAN Anhelina
PENEVA Hristina
PENEVA Mariela
KUNDIUS Irina
LEBEDEVA lana
TUVAKBAIEVA Diana
KLIUCHNYK  Diana

ARTHUR Claire
HOARE Cassandra
SATAKE Reina

DOIHATA Chisato
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7/7/2018 Final — Synchronised trampoline, Synchro Women — Results

FIG TRA World Cup - 50th Nissen Cup - ID 15563 Event subtitte

Synchronised trampoline — Synchro Women — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Synchro  Total Score

1. #19762 SATAKE Reina ® 1995 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 15 20 30 05 790 131 950 18.26 48.760 48.760
#6996  DOIHATA Chisato JPN 1994
[ ]
JPN
2. #10297 TUVAKBAIEVA Diana B 1998 20 30 30 25 30 20 30 35 25 40 10 705 124 920 1826 46,910 46.910
#7317  KLIUCHNYK  Diana UKR 1994
|
UKR
3. #9327  PENEVA Hristina e 1999 20 10 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 30 05 795 85 955 19.38 45.380 45.380
#9326  PENEVA Mariela BUL 1996
|
BUL

4. #24172 BAHAMOLAVA Valiantsina ‘B 2000 20 15 20 10 20 10 20 20 25 35 100 705 121 9.10 1702 45.270 45.270
#24174 KHATSIAN Anhelina BLR 2000

5. #17682 ARTHUR Claire 1996 20 20 25 20 20 25 15 15 15 20 0.5 800 10.5 945 1730 45250 45.250
#24562 HOARE Cassandra  AUS 2000

6. #9303  KUNDIUS Irina 1995 05 0 25 20 350 38 375 742 18.470 18.470
#24486 LEBEDEVA lana RUS 2001
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Group 1

1.
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#9308

#23726
#14321
#12980
#33148
#19691
#30787
#34272
#31288
#13890
#6909

#23427
#10275
#10290
#6911

#6907

MIHALEV Mariyan
YORDANOV  Ivelin
THOMAS Aiden
CLARKE Dominic
BRUHIN Loan
LACHAVANNE Sebastien
GURER Mert
YONTUCU Huseyin Engin
CHARTIER  Julian
CHEMEL Noe
GRISHUNIN  Ilya
AGHAMIROV  Ruslan
SOBAKAR Dmytro
DAVYDENKO Anton
AZARIAN Sergei
MELNIK Mikhail
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Final — Synchronised trampoline, Synchro Men
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Synchronised trampoline — Synchro Men — Final
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7/7/2018 Final — Synchronised trampoline, Synchro Men — Results

FIG TRA World Cup - 50th Nissen Cup - ID 15563 Event subtitle

Synchronised trampoline — Synchro Men — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Synchro Total  Score

1. #6909  GRISHUNIN Ilya 1989 20 10 20 20 30 20 20 20 20 25 05 79 142 9.15 18.80 50.050 50.050
#23427 AGHAMIROV Ruslan AZE 1990
[ < |
AZE
2. #10275 SOBAKAR Dmytro B 1994 15 25 25 20 25 25 20 30 20 25 50 720 158 9.05 16.62 48.670 48.670
#10290 DAVYDENKO Anton UKR 1996
-_—
UKR
3. #9308 MIHALEV Mariyan B 1999 25 20 15 15 20 10 10 15 20 25 1.0 815 112 9.35 19.12 47.820 47.820
#23726 YORDANOV lvelin BUL 2000
JE—
BUL
4. #33148 BRUHIN Loan ﬂ 2001 20 20 25 25 30 20 20 20 30 30 05 755 138 9.05 1716 47560 47560
#19691 LACHAVANNE Sebastien SUI 2000
| + |
Sul
5. #14321 THOMAS Aiden Bl 1992 20 15 20 20 20 405 78 460 8.38 24.830 24.830
#12980 CLARKE Dominic  AUS 1997
AUS
6. #30787 GURER Mert 2000 15 10 25 10 340 47 360 718 18.880 18.880
#34272 YONTUCU Huseyin TUR 2000
Engin
TUR
7. #31288 CHARTIER Julian II 1999 1.0 20 170 34 175 394 10.790 10.790
#13890 CHEMEL Noe FRA 1997
il
FRA
8. #6911  AZARIAN Sergei B 199 15 0.85 2.0 080 198 5.630 5.630
#6907  MELNIK Mikhail RUS 1991
|
RUS
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